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From Previous From Top
1 Christopher Dorsey X 86 35.855  -  - 
2 Mike Forsythe S 31 36.182 -0.327 -0.327
3 Ann Criqui XSB 111 36.703 -0.521 -0.848
4 Iain Mannix XSB 11 36.980 -0.277 -1.125
5 Monique Forsythe S 131 37.006 -0.026 -1.151
6 Greg Tarantino PM 49 37.091 -0.085 -1.236
7 Brian Killourhy STU 87 37.300 -0.209 -1.445
8 John Bonvouloir S 51 37.424 -0.124 -1.569
9 Brian Kelly STU 52 37.480 -0.056 -1.625

10 Jason West X 88 37.483 -0.003 -1.628
11 Salil Shukla SS 1 37.504 -0.021 -1.649
12 Suraj Pradhan STU 75 37.576 -0.072 -1.721
13 Kevin Wenzel X 72 37.643 -0.067 -1.788
14 Kinch Reindl X 91 37.840 -0.197 -1.985
15 Joe Brennan BS 23 37.910 -0.070 -2.055
16 Jeff Morgan CAMS 15 37.913 -0.003 -2.058
17 Matthew Villescas DS 103 37.945 -0.032 -2.090
18 Jonathan Kuo STU 80 37.947 -0.002 -2.092
19 Emily Danti S 88 38.005 -0.058 -2.150
20 Aaron Botnick AS 42 38.010 -0.005 -2.155
21 David Fauth X 96 38.024 -0.014 -2.169
22 Ian Farrell STU 180 38.183 -0.159 -2.328
23 Barry Ott X 196 38.185 -0.002 -2.330
24 Arnie Coleman PM 46 38.308 -0.123 -2.453
25 Keith Papulski S 62 38.318 -0.010 -2.463
26 William Rengel XSB 181 38.399 -0.081 -2.544
27 Steven Clark STH 86 38.443 -0.044 -2.588
28 Jesse Shapiro X 23 38.467 -0.024 -2.612
29 Brendan Sobers STU 88 38.476 -0.009 -2.621
30 Kevin Buchholz X 48 38.557 -0.081 -2.702
31 Jeffrey Tattershall X 123 38.566 -0.009 -2.711
32 Jaime Khublal STU 93 38.586 -0.020 -2.731
33 Aaron Walker BS 60 38.778 -0.192 -2.923
34 Emily Brown X 148 38.808 -0.030 -2.953
35 Glen Outcalt CAMT 85 38.878 -0.070 -3.023
36 Blake Slavin DS 13 38.987R -0.109 -3.132
37 Cassidy Coghlin X 53 39.062 -0.075 -3.207
38 Jeffrey Hugo CS 2 39.069 -0.007 -3.214
39 Calvin Staub CAMC 44 39.154 -0.085 -3.299
40 Jeffrey Westfall GS 83 39.360 -0.206 -3.505
41 Terry Brown CAMC 91 39.482 -0.122 -3.627
42 Jim Clark STR 91 39.663 -0.181 -3.808
43 Ed Darchuk CAMT 77 39.675 -0.012 -3.820
44 Ken Hammack STR 66 39.761 -0.086 -3.906
45 Karl Tronnes STU 82 39.827 -0.066 -3.972
46 Michael Mai CAMC 97 39.909 -0.082 -4.054
47 Van Townsend X 99 40.145 -0.236 -4.290
48 John Norman SS 7 40.174R -0.029 -4.319
49 Stuart Conkwright STS 113 40.306 -0.132 -4.451
50 Liza Slavin W 131 40.317R -0.011 -4.462
51 Bryan Hawke STR 57 40.321R -0.004 -4.466
52 Sam Sheehan HS 129 40.332 -0.011 -4.477
53 John Victoria BS 33 40.506 -0.174 -4.651
54 Ryan Neff X 127 40.513 -0.007 -4.658
55 David Cahoon BS 1 40.558R -0.045 -4.703
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56 Craig Rothgery AS 4 40.559R -0.001 -4.704
57 Sonya Morgan AS 41 40.613 -0.054 -4.758
58 Randy Hickman AS 72 40.760 -0.147 -4.905
59 Nicholas Green CS 17 40.777 -0.017 -4.922
60 William Green FS 48 40.778 -0.001 -4.923
61 Hap Schadler CAMT 65 40.882 -0.104 -5.027
62 Michael Deming CS 70 41.090 -0.208 -5.235
63 Melanie Dorsey GS 76 41.113 -0.023 -5.258
64 Travys Armitage S 27 41.148R -0.035 -5.293
65 Matthew Hendel HS 98 41.432R -0.284 -5.577
66 Mark Gerken XSB 13 42.023R -0.591 -6.168
67 Dyami Isely STU 69 42.712R -0.689 -6.857
68 Ben Martin DS 19 42.769R -0.057 -6.914
69 Max Brady DS 4 42.793 -0.024 -6.938
70 Nick Buchanan AS 24 42.942 -0.149 -7.087
71 Danielle Sheehan HS 29 43.197 -0.255 -7.342
72 Michael Harl STH 1 43.256 -0.059 -7.401
73 Andrea Mai CAMC 197 43.293 -0.037 -7.438
74 Dave Malysa S 115 43.387R -0.094 -7.532
75 Adam Sweetser STX 23 43.510 -0.123 -7.655
76 Brandon Clayton HS 10 43.576 -0.066 -7.721
77 Jennifer Vincent FS 45 43.640R -0.064 -7.785
78 Rick Gibson CS 66 43.681 -0.041 -7.826
79 Ryan Stillahn S 13 43.779R -0.098 -7.924
80 Jeannette Wicks FS 26 43.869R -0.090 -8.014
81 Sergio Pezoa CS 35 43.991 -0.122 -8.136
82 Helena Sandgaard W 67 44.139R -0.148 -8.284
83 Chris Brady DS 14 44.142 -0.003 -8.287
84 Vikram Kumar STS 99 44.419 -0.277 -8.564
85 Tye Stetzel ES 91 44.584 -0.165 -8.729
86 Juston Thornton DS 18 44.715R -0.131 -8.860
87 Tim Estes BS 18 45.285R -0.570 -9.430
88 Nathan Hamm CS 71 45.552R -0.267 -9.697
89 Devon Fierberg OST 72 46.105R -0.553 -10.250
90 Neil Wilcoxson CS 77 46.727 -0.622 -10.872
91 Alan Outcalt CAMT 58 46.781 -0.054 -10.926
92 Michael Fiorella XSA 55 47.540R -0.759 -11.685
93 Gerard Brandimarte OST 77 48.740R -1.200 -12.885
94 Carlos Anty OST 28 48.882R -0.142 -13.027
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